
TORNEO NAZIONALE ALBERTO MURA YOUTH 2003

Session Results

Session 6 B

SAB 24 APR 2021  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27 Fly (52kg) TAHIRI ILYASS LG

MARAGLINO ANTONELLO PL

RED SC R2 1:10

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO LZ

PM

LB

EM

CP

ANGILERI FABIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

LICINI ENRICO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

MECCARIELLO DOMENICO

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 28 Fly (52kg) BADRI AMINE LB

ILIKA ANDRII CP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO LG

SD

LZ

PL

SC

LAGALA VINCENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

3 29 Super Heavy (+91kg) VITAGLIONE EMANUELE CP

CAVALLO LUCIANO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS

LB

PM

LZ

EM

CELLI MARCO

LICINI ENRICO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

ANGILERI FABIO

NARDELLI ANTONIO

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points


